Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks And Tourism
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9-10 Boys
Summer Basketball League
COACH TEAM NAME
Gray Wizards
Wiggins Mavs
Hampton Celtics
Exum Thunder
Green Pacers
Makle Heat
Battle Lakers
Mitchell Cavs
Maloney Clippers
Rourke Nuggets
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*Please see coach for locations and times*
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Wed, Jun 26, 2024
Mon, Jul 01, 2024
Mon, Jul 08, 2024
Mon, Jul 15, 2024

Wed, Jul 10, 2024

1
3
5
9
8

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

2
4
6
7
10

Wed, Jul 17, 2024

10

OO

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

N WOo U=

Mon, Jul 22, 2024
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INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will
notify coaches of any cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates.
Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.



